
Molly White 563-260-2232

Located on the West Hill, 4bdrm, Craftman style
home has been lovingly renovated. The restoration
includes refinished oak trim, & flooring, replastered
walls and ceiling, plumbing throughout most of the
home, kitchen, baths, and more. Amazing river views!

$159,900

407 W. 2nd St., Muscatine
Open Sunday, July 24 • 2:15-3:15

Morse Burington 563-506-5995

QUALIFIES FOR SPECIAL TAX ABATEMENT PROGRAM. Stop by
and take a tour of the latest new model home in Riverbend.
Quality constructed by Dan Dolan Homes featuring no step
entries, wider doorways, low curb shower stall, full basement
with large egress windows, 2 stall garage, built-ins, and much

more. HOA for lawn and snow work. Built to as
a single unit to Energy Star specs. $279,900.

3204 Majestic Drive
Open Sunday, July 24 • 12:30-2:00
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Laura Custis 563-554-4397

Cute bungalow on quiet west side street. 2 bedrooms
up with 3rd bdrm possible. Large screened porch, patio
& fenced yard along with 2 car detached garage. Full
basement - all appliances. $117,500

1423 Devitt Ave.
Open Sunday, July 24 • 11:30-12:30

Pam deVore 319-215-7119

Very nice double wide 3BR/2BA home located in Walcott
Estates. Master bath & walk-in closet. Stove, refrigerator, built
in microwave stay. Shed w/small loft area. Washer/dryer
negotiable. 14 miles from Davenport. $290 base lot rent that
includes garbage pickup. Water & sewer is billed by Walcott

Estates, avg. $30/month. Utilities avg. $25/month
for gas & $130/month for electricity. $43,000

781 W. Walcott Rd. Lot#148, Walcott
Open Sunday, July 24 • 11:30-12:30

Pam deVore 319-215-7119

Very nice 4bed/1bath up. Main has non-conforming BR,
1/2 bath, sitting room w/gas FP, LR, DR, nice sized kitchen
w/enclosed porch leading out to deck. Beautiful woodwork.
Stairs leading to attic with floor. Stove, frig, washer, dryer
stay. 2+ attached garage, 17x24 shed, garden area, fire pit.

New A/C, water heater, metal roof. New windows
in all rooms but 2. Come check it out. $155,900

801 Jefferson Ave., Lowden
Open Sunday, July 24 • 2:00-3:30

Bridgette Wedekind 563-299-6422

Great acreage! 3 bdrm, 1.75 bath home on
10+ acres. Features formal dining room, main floor
laundry, 3 season porch, 2 car detached garage,
outbuilding, garden shed, and more! Basement is
walk out with tall ceiling that offer more potential

living space. Don’t miss this one!
Priced @ $229,900

3136 155th Street, Muscatine
Open Saturday, July 23 • 2:00-3:00

Pam deVore 319-215-7119

3Bed/2Bath Double Wide Mobile Home in Woodland
Estates. Master bath w/garden tub. 2 walk-in closets
in Master. Gas fireplace. Stove & refrigerator stay.
2 Decks, 2-car garage, storage shed. $56,500

7171 W. 60th St. lot #66, Davenport
Open Saturday, July 23 • 12:30-1:30

Pam deVore 319-215-7119

2011 3 bed/2 bath well cared for mobile home
located in Lakeside Manor. Newer carpet. Some newer
light fixtures and new kitchen sink. Stove, refrigerator
stay as well as 2 shelving units and TV stand in living
room. Water softener is owned and also stays with

home. Custom built shed. $43,000

11325 140th St. lot #160, Davenport
Open Saturday, July 23 • 11:00-12:00
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Laura Custis 563-554-4397

Open concept raised ranch on the river that’s Above the
100 yr flood level. Large LR/DR/Kitchen combo that
opens up to deck area. Laundry, Bdrm & Bath on main
level w/ upper loft and 1/2 bath. HWY 22 E XXXX

XXXX Deerfield Rd. turn right. $125,000

3056 Hwy 22 E
Open Sunday, July 24 • 1:00-2:00

Molly White 563-260-2232

Seclusion is the word! This gorgeous cape cod style
home sits on an acreage and includes a green style
of living. Vaulted ceiling’s in this 3 bed 3 bath give
it detail you won’t want to miss. Not to mention the
mother in law suite with separate entrance. $385,000

5303 176th Ave. W., Milan
Open Saturday, July 23 • 11:00-12:00

FIR
ST

TIM
E OPE

N

Laura Custis 563-554-4397

This size of this beautiful home will surprise you!
Featuring 5 bedrooms plus one nonconforming.
Everyone will find a space of their own choosing from
great room, formal dining room, living room office,
family room, rec area or exercise area! Enjoy outdoor

entertaining on the large deck and lower
level patio. Must see! $279,900

2578 Canterbury Road
Open Saturday, July 23 • 10:00-11:00

5 BEdROOMS!

Molly White 563-260-2232

Great location on a paved road with 15 acres of
paradise including your own waterfall. The open
floor plan is a Cape Cod styled home that is sure
to please and the walk out basement provides
endless possibilities to entertain! Close to Muscatine!

$289,900

30419 120th St. W., Illinois City
Open Saturday, July 23 • 12:30-1:30

Molly White 563-260-2232

This home has just had a makeover on the outside!
New siding, windows, doors, and deck. The inside
need’s some TLC but would be perfect fixer upper for a
handy family! $54,900

1119 Isett Ave., Muscatine
Open Sunday, July 24 • 1:00-2:00
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